Time

8:00 A.M.
8:50 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:30 A.M.

10:15 A.M.
10:45 A.M.
11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.
12:00 .M.
12:45 p.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00pP.M.
2:15pP.M.

2:45 P.M.

3:15pP.M.
3:20 P.M.
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AGENDA

Topic

Registration/Sign-In & Breakfast Buffet

Welcoming Remarks

Legislative Update

The State of Contractual Liability and Duties and

Responsibilities After Gilbert
Contracting with Governmental Entities
Break

Certificates of Insurance After Omni

Recent Developments in Arbitration
Lunch

Determination of Coverage in the Context of
Continuing and Progressive Losses

The State of the Economic Loss Rule

Break

Certificates of Merit

Statutory Indemnity for Manufacturers in
Construction Litigation

Closing Remarks

Sign-Out

Speaker

R. Douglas Rees
Michelle Robberson

Dana Harbin
Tarron Gartner

Diana Faust

Jana Reist
Fred Shuchart

Tara Sohlman

R. Brent Cooper
Lee Shidlofsky

Micah Dortch
Wes Johnson

Jack Walters
Gordon K. Wright

R. Douglas Rees

R. Douglas Rees

WWW.COOPERSCULLY.COM | DALLAS 214.712.9500

HOUSTON 713.236.6800 | SAN FRANCISCO 415.956.9700



